
Naugatuck Valley Community College     2022  Waterbury
BRC = Basic Rider Course Motorcycle Rider Course

IRC = Intermediate Rider Course                Schedule

ERC = Experienced Rider Course Revised 6/14/2022

BASIC RIDER COURSE Be On Time For Your Course
CRN# Course #                      Dates                      Times Location

7063 BRC 24 June 18 - 19

classroom/on-cycle Saturday June 18. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:15pm E527/D-lot

classroom/on-cycle Sunday June 19. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:15pm E527/D-lot

7064 BRC 25 June 17 - 19

classroom Friday June 17. 6:00 - 9:30pm E527

on-cycle/classroom Saturday June 18. 8:00am - 12pm & 1:00 - 5:00pm E-lot/E527

on-cycle Sunday June 19. 8:00am - 12pm & 1:00 - 5:00pm E-lot

7065 BRC 26 June 21 - 22

classroom/on-cycle Tuesday June 21. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:15pm E527/D-lot

classroom/on-cycle Wednesday June 22. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:15pm E527/D-lot

7074 BRC 27 June 24 - 25

classroom/on-cycle Friday June 24. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:15pm E527/D-lot

classroom/on-cycle Saturday June 25. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:15pm E527/D-lot

7075 BRC 28 June 25 - 26

classroom/on-cycle Saturday June 25. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:15pm E528/E-lot

classroom/on-cycle Sunday June 26. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:15pm E528/E-lot

7076 BRC 29 June 28 - 29

classroom/on-cycle Tuesday June 28. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:15pm E527/D-lot

classroom/on-cycle Wednesday June 29. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:15pm E527/D-lot

7077 BRC 30 July 1 - 2

classroom/on-cycle Friday July 1. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:15pm E528/D-lot

classroom/on-cycle Saturday July 2. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:15pm E528/D-lot

7078 BRC 31 July 6 - 7

classroom/on-cycle Wednesday July 6. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:15pm E527/D-lot

classroom/on-cycle Thursday July 7. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:15pm E527/D-lot

7079 BRC 32 July 8 - 10

classroom Friday July 8. 6:00 - 9:30pm E527

on-cycle/classroom Saturday July 9. 8:00am - 12pm & 1:00 - 5:00pm E-lot/E527

on-cycle Sunday July 10. 8:00am - 12pm & 1:00 - 5:00pm E-lot

7080 BRC 33 July 9 - 10

classroom/on-cycle Saturday July 9. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:15pm E527/D-lot

classroom/on-cycle Sunday July 10. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:15pm E527/D-lot

7081 BRC 34 July 12 - 13

classroom/on-cycle Tuesday July 12. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:15pm E527/D-lot

classroom/on-cycle Wednesday July 13. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:15pm E527/D-lot

7120 BRC 35 July 14 - 15

classroom/on-cycle Thursday July 14. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:15pm E527/D-lot

classroom/on-cycle Friday July 15. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:15pm E527/D-lot

7121 BRC 36 July 16 - 17

classroom/on-cycle Saturday July 16. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:15pm E527/D-lot

classroom/on-cycle Sunday July 17. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:15pm E527/D-lot

7122 BRC 37 July 16 - 17

classroom/on-cycle Saturday July 16. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:15pm E528/E-lot

classroom/on-cycle Sunday July 17. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:15pm E528/E-lot

7123 BRC 38 July 19 - 20

classroom/on-cycle Tuesday July 19. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:15pm E527/D-lot

classroom/on-cycle Wednesday July 20. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:15pm E527/D-lot

7124 BRC 39 July 23 - 24

classroom/on-cycle Saturday July 23. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:15pm E527/D-lot

classroom/on-cycle Sunday July 24. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:15pm E527/D-lot

7126 BRC 40 July 23 - 24

classroom/on-cycle Saturday July 23. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:15pm E528/E-lot

classroom/on-cycle Sunday July 24. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:15pm E528/E-lot
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BASIC RIDER COURSE Be On Time For Your Course
CRN# Course #                      Dates                      Times Location

7127 BRC 41 July 26 - 27

classroom/on-cycle Tuesday July 26. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:15pm E527/D-lot

classroom/on-cycle Wednesday July 27. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:15pm E527/D-lot

7128 BRC 42 July 28 - 29

classroom/on-cycle Thursday July 28. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:15pm E527/D-lot

classroom/on-cycle Friday July 29. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:15pm E527/D-lot

7129 BRC 43 July 30 - 31

classroom/on-cycle Saturday July 30. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:15pm E527/D-lot

classroom/on-cycle Sunday July 31. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:15pm E527/D-lot

7130 BRC 44 July 30 - 31

classroom/on-cycle Saturday July 30. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:15pm E528/E-lot

classroom/on-cycle Sunday July 31. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:15pm E528/E-lot

7131 BRC 45 August 2 - 3

classroom/on-cycle Tuesday Aug 2. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:15pm E527/D-lot

classroom/on-cycle Wednesday Aug 3. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:15pm E527/D-lot

7132 BRC 46 August 4 - 5

classroom/on-cycle Thursday Aug 4. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:15pm E527/D-lot
classroom/on-cycle Friday Aug 5. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:15pm E527/D-lot

7133 BRC 47 August 6 - 7

classroom/on-cycle Saturday Aug 6. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:15pm E527/D-lot

classroom/on-cycle Sunday Aug 7. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:15pm E527/D-lot

7134 BRC 48 August 6 - 7

classroom/on-cycle Saturday Aug 6. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:15pm E528/E-lot
classroom/on-cycle Sunday Aug 7. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:15pm E528/E-lot

7135 BRC 49 August 9 - 10

classroom/on-cycle Tuesday Aug 9. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:15pm E527/D-lot

classroom/on-cycle Wednesday Aug 10. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:15pm E527/D-lot

7136 BRC 50 August 12 - 13

classroom/on-cycle Friday Aug 12. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:15pm E527/D-lot

classroom/on-cycle Saturday Aug 13. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:15pm E527/D-lot

7137 BRC 51 August 12 - 14

classroom Friday Aug 12. 6:00 - 9:30pm E527

on-cycle/classroom Saturday Aug 13. 8:00am - 12pm & 1:00 - 5:00pm D-lot/E527
on-cycle Sunday Aug 14. 8:00am - 12pm & 1:00 - 5:00pm D-lot

7138 BRC 52 August 13 - 14

classroom/on-cycle Saturday Aug 13. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:15pm E528/E-lot

classroom/on-cycle Sunday Aug 14. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:15pm E528/E-lot

7139 BRC 53 August 16 - 17

classroom/on-cycle Tuesday Aug 16. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:15pm E527/D-lot

classroom/on-cycle Wednesday Aug 17. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:15pm E527/D-lot

7140 BRC 54 August 19 - 20

classroom/on-cycle Friday Aug 19. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:15pm E527/D-lot

classroom/on-cycle Saturday Aug 20. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:15pm E527/D-lot

7141 BRC 55 August 20 - 21

classroom/on-cycle Saturday Aug 20. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:15pm E528/E-lot

classroom/on-cycle Sunday Aug 21. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:15pm E528/E-lot

7142 BRC 56 August 23 - 24

classroom/on-cycle Tuesday Aug 23. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:15pm E527/D-lot
classroom/on-cycle Wednesday Aug 24. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:15pm E527/D-lot

7197 BRC 57 August 27 - 28

classroom/on-cycle Saturday Aug 27. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:15pm E527/D-lot
classroom/on-cycle Sunday Aug 28. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:15pm E527/D-lot

7198 BRC 58 August 27 - 28

classroom/on-cycle Saturday Aug 27. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:15pm E528/E-lot
classroom/on-cycle Sunday Aug 28. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:15pm E528/E-lot

3499 BRC 59 September 10 - 11

classroom/on-cycle Saturday Sept 10. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:15pm E527/D-lot
classroom/on-cycle Sunday Sept 11. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:15pm E527/D-lot

3500 BRC 60 September 10 - 11

classroom/on-cycle Saturday Sept 10. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:15pm E528/E-lot
classroom/on-cycle Sunday Sept 11. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:15pm E528/E-lot
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BASIC RIDER COURSE Be On Time For Your Course
CRN# Course #                      Dates                      Times Location

3501 BRC 61 September 17 - 18

classroom/on-cycle Saturday Sept 17. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:15pm E527/D-lot
classroom/on-cycle Sunday Sept 18. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:15pm E527/D-lot

3502 BRC 62 September 17 - 18

classroom/on-cycle Saturday Sept 17. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:15pm E528/E-lot
classroom/on-cycle Sunday Sept 18. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:15pm E528/E-lot

3503 BRC 63 September 24 - 25

classroom/on-cycle Saturday Sept 24. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:15pm E527/D-lot
classroom/on-cycle Sunday Sept 25. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:15pm E527/D-lot

3504 BRC 64 September 24 - 25

classroom/on-cycle Saturday Sept 24. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:15pm E528/E-lot
classroom/on-cycle Sunday Sept 25. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:15pm E528/E-lot

3583 BRC 65 October 1 - 2

classroom/on-cycle Saturday Oct 1. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:15pm E527/D-lot

classroom/on-cycle Sunday Oct 2. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:15pm E527/D-lot

3584 BRC 66 October 1 - 2

classroom/on-cycle Saturday Oct 1. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:15pm E528/E-lot
classroom/on-cycle Sunday Oct 2. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:15pm E528/E-lot

3585 BRC 67 October 8 - 9

classroom/on-cycle Saturday Oct 8. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:15pm E527/D-lot

classroom/on-cycle Sunday Oct 9. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:15pm E527/D-lot

3586 BRC 68 October 8 - 9

classroom/on-cycle Saturday Oct 8. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:15pm E528/E-lot
classroom/on-cycle Sunday Oct 9. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:15pm E528/E-lot

3606 BRC 69 October 14 - 16

classroom Friday Oct 14. 6:00 - 9:30pm E527

on-cycle/classroom Saturday Oct 15. 8:00am - 12pm & 1:00 - 5:00pm D-lot/E527
on-cycle Sunday Oct 16. 8:00am - 12pm & 1:00 - 5:00pm D-lot

3607 BRC 70 October 14 - 16

classroom Friday Oct 14. 6:00 - 9:30pm E528

on-cycle/classroom Saturday Oct 15. 8:00am - 12pm & 1:00 - 5:00pm E-lot/E528
on-cycle Sunday Oct 16. 8:00am - 12pm & 1:00 - 5:00pm E-lot

3608 BRC 71 October 21 - 23

classroom Friday Oct 21. 6:00 - 9:30pm E527

on-cycle/classroom Saturday Oct 22. 8:00am - 1pm & 2:00 - 5:00pm D-lot/E527

on-cycle Sunday Oct 23. 8:00am - 12pm & 1:00 - 4:00pm D-lot

3609 BRC 72 October 21 - 23

classroom Friday Oct 21. 6:00 - 9:30pm E528

on-cycle/classroom Saturday Oct 22. 8:00am - 1pm & 2:00 - 5:00pm E-lot/E528

on-cycle Sunday Oct 23. 8:00am - 12pm & 1:00 - 4:00pm E-lot

3610 BRC 73 October 28 - 30

classroom Friday Oct 28. 6:00 - 9:30pm E527

on-cycle/classroom Saturday Oct 29. 8:00am - 1pm & 2:00 - 5:00pm D-lot/E527

on-cycle Sunday Oct 30. 8:00am - 12pm & 1:00 - 4:00pm D-lot

3611 BRC 74 October 28 - 30

classroom Friday Oct 28. 6:00 - 9:30pm E528

on-cycle/classroom Saturday Oct 29. 8:00am - 1pm & 2:00 - 5:00pm E-lot/E528

on-cycle Sunday Oct 30. 8:00am - 12pm & 1:00 - 4:00pm E-lot

3612 BRC 75 November 4 - 6

classroom Friday Nov 4. 6:00 - 9:30pm E527

on-cycle/classroom Saturday Nov 5. 8:00am - 1pm & 2:00 - 5:00pm D-lot/E527

on-cycle Sunday Nov 6. 8:00am - 12pm & 1:00 - 4:00pm D-lot

3613 BRC 76 November 11 - 13

classroom Friday Nov 11. 6:00 - 9:30pm E527

on-cycle/classroom Saturday Nov 12. 8:00am - 1pm & 2:00 - 5:00pm E-lot/E527

on-cycle Sunday Nov 13. 8:00am - 12pm & 1:00 - 4:00pm E-lot

3614 BRC 77 November 18 - 20

classroom Friday Nov 18. 6:00 - 9:30pm E527

on-cycle/classroom Saturday Nov 19. 8:00am - 1pm & 2:00 - 5:00pm E-lot/E527

on-cycle Sunday Nov 20. 8:00am - 12pm & 1:00 - 4:00pm E-lot



BASIC RIDER COURSE Be On Time For Your Course
CRN# Course #                      Dates                      Times Location

INTERMEDIATE RIDER COURSE Be On Time For Your Course
CRN# Course # Dates                      Times Location

7143 IRC 01 July 9.

classroom/on-cycle Saturday 8:00am - 12pm & 1:00 - 6:30pm E528/E-lot

EXPERIENCED RIDER COURSE Be On Time For Your Course

CRN# Course # Dates                      Times Location

7199 ERC 01 June 18.

on-cycle Saturday 12:30 - 6:30pm E-lot

3842 ERC 02 October 15.

on-cycle Saturday 12:30 - 6:30pm E-lot
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